KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE

RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

AJARAH SANNEH
BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GRAND AURORA

DAKAR

VF33CRHSB82822538
VF33HRHYB83411091
VF38BRHYF81350201
VF34BD9B270951561

VF38BRHYF81574227

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 405
1 USED PEUGEOT 406

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR015190000

02

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-03-04
KARIM EXPORT S.A

77981

11.10 m3
11.10 m3
11.30 m3
10.57 m3
11.30 m3
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